

2022 NATIONAL SPECIALTY SHOW TROPHY FUND DONATIONS

The 2022 PCA National Specialty Show will soon be upon us and, as you know, the PCA Trophy Fund is the sole resource which provides the financial support to make the award of trophies, medallions and cash prizes, for our winners, possible. This is all possible due to your past and continuing generosity – thank you! So let's work together to make 2022 even better.

Please note we are continuing with a feature on our website which will make your pledging easier and more valuable. We have made it easier to make a Trophy Fund Donation **online using your credit card** (see instructions below). By paying using your credit card, our Trophy Fund administration is greatly reduced, so please consider using this feature. If you prefer, however, we will always welcome your cash donations paid via check.

In order to include your name as a donor in the 2022 Show Catalog, your donation must reach us no later than **March 1, 2022.** Please go online at www.poodleclubofamerica.org to make your 2022 Trophy Fund Donation, or complete the Donation Coupon below and mail it with your check, made payable to the **Poodle Club of America, Inc.**, to:

Patti Jason, National Trophy Donation Chairperson 6660 Warner Road, Saline, MI 48176

------Cut and Mail This Form -------

DONOR INFORMATION:	DONOR CATEG	ORY:
Name	Patron:	\$
Add <i>r</i> ess 1	General Fund	\$
Address 2	Toy	\$
City	Miniature	\$
State Zip Code	Standard	\$
E-Mail	Obedience	\$
Phone	Rally	\$
Kennel Name	_ Agility	\$
Please print EXACTLY how you want your name and kennel to	o Retriever	\$
appear in the Show Catalog:	Upland	\$